WEST CHESTER
9940KT
PREMIUM GRAIN PIGSKIN LEATHER
LINED DRIVER GLOVES
Select tough grain pigskin leather gloves provide durable hand
protection for general work applications. keystone thumb
construction. Shirred elastic wrist helps keep dirt and debris from
entering the glove. Color coded hem for size identification.
FEATURES
• Winter lining
• Pigskin is moisture resistant, but also has an excellent breathability,
keeping hands cool and dry
• Keystone thumb
APPLICATIONS
• Construction
• Masonry
• Agriculture
• Iron/Steel Work
• Mining
• Foundry Operations
• Transportation
• Electrical Contractors
SPEC DETAILS
COATING N/A
LEATHER TYPE Grain Pigskin
THUMB TYPE Keystone
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 9" 4.25" Red
Medium 9.25" 5" Green
Large 9.75" 5" Brown
XLarge 10" 5.125" Blue
2XLarge 10.25" 5.25" Black
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 1 Units Per Pack, 10 Units Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
9940KT/S 662909994004 20662909994008 10662909994001
9940KT/M 662909994011 20662909994015 10662909994018
9940KT/L 662909994028 20662909994022 10662909994025
9940KT/XL 662909994035 20662909994039 10662909994032
9940KT/XXL 662909994042 20662909994046 10662909994049
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
9940KT/S 5.98333 22 x 9 x 9 60.8333
9940KT/M 6.66667 23 x 9.5 x 19.25 67.6667
9940KT/L 7.5 24.5 x 10 x 19 76
9940KT/XL 7.9 24 x 10.25 x 20.5 80
9940KT/XXL 9.33333 24 x 10.5 x 21.5 94.3333
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China